114 S2EER=AREFEE A [UCAN 3t

[FEE]
FEERZE 711 IMBEILEmMmF)150 4
ARt 2ok e
1 112071040 FOE
2 112011202 = O
3 112062122 #HOZ
4 112030009 #HOMT
5 112022120 £OHT
6 112071022 =OM
7 112031127 FO=FF
8 112099019 RO
9 112070004 O
10 112023029 (@
11 112080009 RO
12 112000201 FHOFE
13 112031201 =mOL
14 112022224 £ [ @k
15 112061210 CAQ@L |
16 112071010 O
17 112062173 =OR
18 112090023 CAQ@)E]
19 112012030 BOZE
20 112593115 RO
21 112042010 RO
2 112030014 BOE
23 112590001 O
24 112062333 FO&
25 112062120 BEO—
26 112091041 FRO#F
27 112041071 FEOH
28 112012020 O
29 112034043 FOL
30 112031253 HOZE
31 112032047 sROZ5
32 112060027 BOR
33 112191005 BROE

HIAE 2 E

B
A%

25

M ] TGS

EIREE)



34 112011215 B O fif
35 112081046 O
36 112062171 O
37 112096010 FO=
38 112022225 KO
39 112062301 O
40 112096003 G {@F
41 112030044 HO4%
42 112082072 E O
43 112012033 BO%
44 112023031 SO
45 112034002 ZO
46 112042014 PR O
47 112011106 FEORN
48 112072126 O
49 112191010 HOZE
50 112023063 AOE
51 112080012 =OW
52 112070008 RO
53 112048208 O
54 112031236 HOE
55 112590026 B O
56 112023005 HFORE
57 112096029 Al OfF
58 112000118 RO
59 112031209 TRO%RE
60 112048123 BROE
61 112023010 BROZK
62 112072146 O
63 112021212 RBOZ
64 112062103 P OFai
65 112031222 ZOFff
66 112062233 BROML
67 112012037 B Ot
68 112091046 FOE
69 112011122 z (@)
70 112191008 RO
71 112071073 (@)
72 112000220 PROSE
73 112090011 21Of%




74 112041036 O
75 112048116 21O
76 112048103 FHOFR
77 112022145 =OE
78 112096020 20O
79 112091004 HOZE
80 111012029 FOFE
81 112011221 RO
82 112088013 #FO=
83 111048225 FHOES
84 112031252 BROM
85 112012025 ROF
86 112072205 ZF0O%E
87 112090073 fOHE
88 112031224 ZO4E
89 112012016 O
90 112060010 FROME
91 112090014 = Ok
92 112061118 RO
93 112062272 SBOFH
94 112082032 FIOR
95 112033131 FHOFE
96 112072219 MO
97 112033246 B O
98 112081008 BO#=
99 112061237 Al OB
100 112072271 FKOx
101 112041004 HORE
102 112034005 O
103 112590006 FOW
104 112070030 ROB
105 112062340 PBROZ
106 112072204 HOfF
107 112011217 FOZ=
108 112593221 O
109 112023060 HOtH
110 112023071 HOF
111 112023012 ZOH
112 112048221 PROZ=
113 112041012 RO




114 112593105 ZFOsk
115 112590014 ROZ:
116 112061203 FOW]
117 112060011 BOE
118 112033104 Ot
119 112099013 L
120 112048124 OB
121 112593215 FO
122 112090042 TOFE
123 112081075 @
124 112090029 ZOde
125 112095072 ZO%
126 112061240 ROHE
127 111010024 FROBE
128 112048225 = O
129 112022123 ROF
130 112010011 =EOR
131 112033151 O
132 111090004 =OME
133 112048121 0O
134 112091023 EOZ
135 112091039 HOE
136 112061150 OB
137 112031130 O
138 112191072 EX@:
139 112072244 MO
140 112590004 O
141 112593235 #FOE
142 112011229 PROZ
143 112000116 RO
144 112020038 O
145 112072115 ROF
146 112048111 ZOg
147 112082074 =OE
148 112191001 Z0%
149 112033242 O
150 112042018 RO

DERE(7-11 BTRem R)EaEE L 89 %



Ao ok H S
1 112023067 Z0O%E
2 112023033 FOE
3 112023057 [OFS
4 112041042 HORK
5 112041021 =@
6 112062123 EOH#
7 112062202 SHOR
8 112062323 fE Oz
9 112072227 ZOE
10 112072272 LAQE
11 112072236 #0OZ
12 112072211 =OE
13 112091026 BROX
14 112061156 1 OFF
15 112000109 EOWH
16 112061111 O
17 112061245 RO,
18 112061251 =O
19 112061211 BOF
20 112011150 FOFF
21 112011102 =OIg
2 112011133 RO
23 112011223 KOF
24 112011235 EOME
25 112011222 sROTE
26 112042035 EOfL
27 112048129 AT Ol
28 112048109 RO
29 112048119 O
30 112048107 fEOH
31 112048205 21O
32 112048211 =OME
33 112034027 ZZO%%F
34 112034023 BOE
35 112034056 @) 13
36 112034034 HOE
37 112034044 BOR
38 112030046 A O¥H;
39 112030010 OH




40 112030004 HO4m
41 112070024 O
42 112010015 O
43 112010030 O/
44 112000207 MRO%E
45 112591034 RO
46 112191025 BXOHY
47 112091034 BOE
48 112091019 RO
49 112091022 = O
50 112091020 2O
51 112099022 PO
52 112099002 #EOR
53 112099032 = QL
54 112099026 EOXR
55 112099017 O
56 112090072 210fF
57 111080001 TOFE
58 112000204 RO
59 112096025 HOFF
60 112080007 ROLF
61 112080003 MO
62 112080020 T O&s
63 112048229 FOF
64 112081016 RO
65 111095015 @}
66 112081007 RO
67 112081049 w ORH
63 112021104 #HORE
69 112021103 BO%
70 111021136 OB
71 112021273 B O
72 112031110 =OF
73 112031153 HORE
74 112031116 FOmE
75 112031122 =OE
76 112031243 EX@L
77 112031226 HO=
78 112022218 =OIME
79 112022119 KOTE




80 112022112 RO

81 112022209 FOMm

82 112022201 HOX

83 112033173 =OE

84 112033150 CAQ@)|

85 112033259 RO

86 112071012 FO=

87 112071007 FO&F

88 112071023 HH O

89 112020013 BROZ

2ok S TR

112023067 Z0% BB A
112023033 FOE BB A
112023057 E[@F BB A
112041042 HOR RS
112041021 EOL EBYE
112062123 EO= B4
112062202 SHOR ET %
112062323 ROz ET %
112072227 ZOE B 2
112072272 CAQE L% 2
112072236 #0O% AN
112072211 =OE A N
112091026 BROZ BT 2
112061156 FO4F B A
112000109 EOH B A
112061111 O E1 2
112061245 RO, B
112061251 =O B
112061211 BOF B A
112011150 HOF TR
112011102 = Ol THEZ
112011133 O THRA
112011223 ¥ NOF- TR
112011235 EOME TR
112011222 ROE THRA
112042035 EOM NGB Z




112048129 BT Ol NrtFeEe 3t
112048109 (@ PN i
112048119 EHO#F PN i
112048107 C{@= PN i
112048205 21Oz PN Rt
112048211 =OME PNt
112034027 ZO% TT%
112034023 BOE TT%
112034056 @) TT%
112034034 (EA@F= TT%
112034044 BOXK TT%
112030046 HOH; TE AT
112030010 I @F: TE AT
112030004 HO% TEprE -5t
112070024 FHOHF R LIE
112010015 $E O JRFHEEE LT
112010030 O R L3
112000207 PRO%E H R T
112591034 TROBE B
112191025 | BXOHEY CIESER
112091034 B0 ESUREN
112091019 EROZ ESUREN
112091022 =08 ESGETA
112091020 2O ESR A
112099022 @) e
112099002 #ZOR TR
112099032 =@ TR
112099026 HEOXK EE e
112099017 HO# EE e
112090072 Z1OFF ESg==—{ v
111080001 TOZE BEZEh 21t
112000204 RO LA
112096025 EOFF LB 2
112080007 MROLF EE Ll
112080003 pE@) AR I
112080020 T O%s BRI
112048229 FOF AR I
112081016 FHO%E ER A
111095015 O ER A
112081007 fROZ ER A




112081049 & OliF ER Z
112021104 FEORE R
112021103 O B2
111021136 = (ORA R
112021273 EO4E B A
112031110 =OH PR 2
112031153 BORE PR 2
112031116 FOuE IR
112031122 =ORE IR
112031243 BEO# IR
112031226 HOE VRS
112022218 =OE SN
112022119 KOTE SN
112022112 RO YEE %
112022209 FFOfm YEE %
112022201 HOX YEE %
112033173 =OE ENIAEN
112033150 RO ENIAEN
112033259 RO, ENIAEN
112071012 FO= F A
112071007 FOfF F A
112071023 HHOE F A
112020013 B O% M eI
=i Sz 44 Bl &

112023067 Z0OFHE 2 A
112023033 FOE (LEZA
112023057 #O% (22
112041042 O F37 %
112041021 O~ Hh X%
112062123 (TO&E &L A
112062202 SEOR &I &
112062323 [HO%m &L %
112072227 ZEOE KKz




112072272

112072236

112072211

112091026

112061156

112000109

112061111

112061245

112061251

112061211

112011150

112011102

112011133

112011223

112011235

112011222

112042035

112048129

112048109

112048119

112048107

112048205

112048211

112034027

112034023

112034056

RO
S O%F
SO%t
#TO%E
RO,
=HOM,
BOF
RO
= ONF
MO
ROH
EOME
ROE
SO
ATOT
1Ot
FEOLF
BROH
RO
=OE

™

£0%k
BO®
HOKE

g«< NG %\
B4
B4
B4
B4
B4
THRA
TR
TR Z
TFRHA
THRA
THRAR
AT
PN
PNl
PN
Nl
Nl
PN
TT%
TTA

TTA

T3t
+3t
+:3t
Tt
Tt
+:3t



112034034

112034044

112030046

112030010

112030004

112070024

112010015

112010030

112000207

112591034

112191025

112091034

112091019

112091022

112091020

112099022

112099002

112099032

112099026

112099017

112090072

111080001

112000204

112096025

112080007

112080003

OB
BOR
AOH
BOHE
#HO%
FOLF
H#OE
WO
MO%E
OB
EBXOHE
SO
RO
= Ot
FO%E
BROZE
HOR
FO=
FEOXK
HO
ZIOkH
TLOZE

RO

TT%
TT%
TEREEE DL
TEREE 3T
TERBEEE 5T
FrERE
R
R

AR L

Tt
+:3t
T3t

v Z
=E¥

z

IS ER
ESEEE
ESEEEA
ESEEEA
EEE R
FH
FHH
A H
FH
FH
FEEE LT
AEE

\
A)

13t

Pt

NN

Ull}’
/-

3/
=

v

ik
o
AT\

z

G5

&
o

e
e

+:3t

o

i
]mf'l
%

=i
i

13t



112080020

112048229

112081016

111095015

112081007

112081049

112021104

112021103

111021136

112021273

112031110

112031153

112031116

112031122

112031243

112031226

112022218

112022119

112022112

112022209

112022201

112033173

112033150

112033259

112071012

112071007

BROH
FROZ
OBH
#OR

FOfE
w=HOPRE

ER %
G R EA
ER
G EEA
EEEEA
Pt 2
EEEER
LR
LR
LR
LUIEES
SR
IEER
IEER
LUIEES
D)L
B A
DL EN
ST %
T &



112071023 #HO# =Hif&

112020013 RO BHEIGEEL 13T



