

【早鳥禮】中獎名單

早鳥獲獎名單(7-11 兩百元商品卡)150 名

編號	學號	姓名
1	112071040	李○霆
2	112011202	高○妍
3	112062122	謝○晉
4	112030009	蘇○竹
5	112022120	牛○珩
6	112071022	黃○榆
7	112031127	李○奇
8	112099019	鄭○岷
9	112070004	郭○錡
10	112023029	劉○佑
11	112080009	林○翔
12	112000201	郭○蒂
13	112031201	黃○瑩
14	112022224	劉○勳
15	112061210	吳○彌
16	112071010	葉○媺
17	112062173	黃○慈
18	112090023	吳○涵
19	112012030	邱○柔
20	112593115	張○瑜
21	112042010	徐○華
22	112030014	馬○晴
23	112590001	莊○晴
24	112062333	王○俊
25	112062120	廖○一
26	112091041	林○軒
27	112041071	王○諭
28	112012020	鄭○蔓
29	112034043	王○泓
30	112031253	林○廷
31	112032047	張○窈
32	112060027	楊○旻
33	112191005	陳○潔

34	112011215	陳○倫
35	112081046	林○儒
36	112062171	胡○希
37	112096010	王○萱
38	112022225	朱○諺
39	112062301	廖○嬪
40	112096003	陳○筠
41	112030044	洪○綾
42	112082072	鄭○翔
43	112012033	楊○瑩
44	112023031	吳○涵
45	112034002	蔡○翔
46	112042014	陳○榛
47	112011106	羅○勛
48	112072126	周○怡
49	112191010	莊○蓁
50	112023063	洪○旭
51	112080012	黃○平
52	112070008	陳○薰
53	112048208	鄆○荷
54	112031236	鄭○霆
55	112590026	楊○渝
56	112023005	許○宸
57	112096029	何○彤
58	112000118	張○鼎
59	112031209	張○毅
60	112048123	陳○媛
61	112023010	陳○丞
62	112072146	郭○綸
63	112021212	吳○安
64	112062103	陳○琦
65	112031222	彭○融
66	112062233	陳○帆
67	112012037	陳○琳
68	112091046	李○蓁
69	112011122	蕭○廷
70	112191008	張○安
71	112071073	劉○妤
72	112000220	林○萍
73	112090011	劉○蒨

74	112041036	鐘○涵
75	112048116	劉○渝
76	112048103	郭○融
77	112022145	黃○僖
78	112096020	李○諺
79	112091004	卓○蓁
80	111012029	王○霈
81	112011221	吳○諺
82	112088013	蔣○達
83	111048225	蕭○蓁
84	112031252	陳○加
85	112012025	宋○毅
86	112072205	李○桀
87	112090073	何○真
88	112031224	李○維
89	112012016	洪○平
90	112060010	賴○任
91	112090014	呂○詠
92	112061118	林○勳
93	112062272	溫○翔
94	112082032	郭○辰
95	112033131	郭○瑋
96	112072219	林○晨
97	112033246	陳○榆
98	112081008	廖○婷
99	112061237	何○昕
100	112072271	朱○冠
101	112041004	林○意
102	112034005	林○澍
103	112590006	翁○晞
104	112070030	張○晨
105	112062340	陳○蓉
106	112072204	林○仔
107	112011217	賴○芸
108	112593221	侯○妍
109	112023060	洪○祐
110	112023071	莊○穎
111	112023012	李○琳
112	112048221	林○蓁
113	112041012	吳○晴

114	112593105	李○謙
115	112590014	張○晏
116	112061203	王○羽
117	112060011	楊○晉
118	112033104	沈○毅
119	112099013	邱○雯
120	112048124	魏○鴻
121	112593215	王○涵
122	112090042	丁○蕾
123	112081075	陳○錚
124	112090029	李○燕
125	112095072	李○安
126	112061240	吳○哲
127	111010024	陳○駿
128	112048225	黃○璇
129	112022123	張○宥
130	112010011	高○恩
131	112033151	游○祐
132	111090004	黃○雅
133	112048121	李○瑄
134	112091023	周○安
135	112091039	莊○萱
136	112061150	鄒○恩
137	112031130	江○佩
138	112191072	廖○瓔
139	112072244	林○恆
140	112590004	林○彙
141	112593235	許○淳
142	112011229	陳○蓁
143	112000116	陳○萱
144	112020038	戴○紘
145	112072115	朱○靜
146	112048111	梁○晴
147	112082074	袁○婷
148	112191001	壽○綺
149	112033242	葉○妤
150	112042018	吳○文

加溫禮(7-11 百元商品卡)獲獎名單共 89 名

編號	學號	中文姓名
1	112023067	李○霓
2	112023033	王○婷
3	112023057	劉○峯
4	112041042	洪○薇
5	112041021	葉○仁
6	112062123	任○謙
7	112062202	范○恩
8	112062323	陳○妘
9	112072227	李○宸
10	112072272	吳○蓁
11	112072236	董○岑
12	112072211	黃○宸
13	112091026	陳○盈
14	112061156	史○妤
15	112000109	吳○妍
16	112061111	許○嘉
17	112061245	林○帆
18	112061251	黃○誠
19	112061211	楊○宇
20	112011150	余○錚
21	112011102	黃○晴
22	112011133	林○諭
23	112011223	朱○喬
24	112011235	潘○德
25	112011222	張○愷
26	112042035	吳○航
27	112048129	俞○晴
28	112048109	顏○姍
29	112048119	周○妤
30	112048107	陳○均
31	112048205	劉○媛
32	112048211	黃○恬
33	112034027	蔡○臻
34	112034023	楊○喬
35	112034056	鍾○凝
36	112034034	傅○喬
37	112034044	楊○禾
38	112030046	石○瑜
39	112030010	邱○哲

40	112030004	孫○綸
41	112070024	郭○妤
42	112010015	鍾○浩
43	112010030	游○融
44	112000207	林○婕
45	112591034	張○境
46	112191025	歐○宜均
47	112091034	吳○婷
48	112091019	邱○馨
49	112091022	呂○薇
50	112091020	李○婕
51	112099022	陳○淳
52	112099002	童○恩
53	112099032	李○瑩
54	112099026	葉○丞
55	112099017	田○翰
56	112090072	劉○陌
57	111080001	江○蓉
58	112000204	張○熹
59	112096025	吳○霖
60	112080007	林○妤
61	112080003	范○婷
62	112080020	沈○綺
63	112048229	王○宇
64	112081016	賴○臻
65	111095015	邱○瑜
66	112081007	陳○彥
67	112081049	曾○頤
68	112021104	鍾○龍
69	112021103	楊○安
70	111021136	曾○朗
71	112021273	廖○維
72	112031110	黃○翔
73	112031153	鄭○宸
74	112031116	王○皓
75	112031122	黃○庭
76	112031243	廖○薇
77	112031226	莊○富
78	112022218	黃○罡
79	112022119	宋○儒

80	112022112	陳○霖
81	112022209	許○倫
82	112022201	曲○友
83	112033173	黃○婷
84	112033150	吳○均
85	112033259	林○帆
86	112071012	王○云
87	112071007	王○妤
88	112071023	胡○翰
89	112020013	陳○毅

學號	中文姓名	科系
112023067	李○霓	化學系
112023033	王○婷	化學系
112023057	劉○峯	化學系
112041042	洪○薇	中文系
112041021	葉○仁	中文系
112062123	任○謙	資工系
112062202	范○恩	資工系
112062323	陳○妘	資工系
112072227	李○宸	經濟系
112072272	吳○蓁	經濟系
112072236	董○岑	經濟系
112072211	黃○宸	經濟系
112091026	陳○盈	經濟系
112061156	史○妤	電機系
112000109	吳○妍	電機系
112061111	許○嘉	電機系
112061245	林○帆	電機系
112061251	黃○誠	電機系
112061211	楊○宇	電機系
112011150	余○錚	工科系
112011102	黃○晴	工科系
112011133	林○諭	工科系
112011223	朱○喬	工科系
112011235	潘○德	工科系
112011222	張○愷	工科系
112042035	吳○航	外語系

112048129	俞○晴	人社院學士班
112048109	顏○姍	人社院學士班
112048119	周○妤	人社院學士班
112048107	陳○均	人社院學士班
112048205	劉○媛	人社院學士班
112048211	黃○恬	人社院學士班
112034027	蔡○臻	工工系
112034023	楊○喬	工工系
112034056	鍾○凝	工工系
112034034	傅○喬	工工系
112034044	楊○禾	工工系
112030046	石○瑜	工學院學士班
112030010	邱○哲	工學院學士班
112030004	孫○綸	工學院學士班
112070024	郭○妤	科管院學士班
112010015	鍾○浩	原科院學士班
112010030	游○融	原科院學士班
112000207	林○婕	清華學院學士班
112591034	張○境	音樂系
112191025	歐○宜均	幼教系
112091034	吳○婷	教科系
112091019	邱○馨	教科系
112091022	呂○薇	教科系
112091020	李○婕	教科系
112099022	陳○淳	英教系
112099002	童○恩	英教系
112099032	李○瑩	英教系
112099026	葉○丞	英教系
112099017	田○翰	英教系
112090072	劉○陌	教育學院學士班
111080001	江○蓉	教育學院學士班
112000204	張○熹	心諮系
112096025	吳○霖	心諮系
112080007	林○妤	生醫學院學士班
112080003	范○婷	生醫學院學士班
112080020	沈○綺	生醫學院學士班
112048229	王○宇	生醫學院學士班
112081016	賴○臻	生科系
111095015	邱○瑜	生科系
112081007	陳○彥	生科系

112081049	曾○頤	生科系
112021104	鍾○龍	數學系
112021103	楊○安	數學系
111021136	曾○朗	數學系
112021273	廖○維	數學系
112031110	黃○翔	材料系
112031153	鄭○宸	材料系
112031116	王○皓	材料系
112031122	黃○庭	材料系
112031243	廖○薇	材料系
112031226	莊○富	材料系
112022218	黃○罡	物理系
112022119	宋○儒	物理系
112022112	陳○霖	物理系
112022209	許○倫	物理系
112022201	曲○友	物理系
112033173	黃○婷	動機系
112033150	吳○均	動機系
112033259	林○帆	動機系
112071012	王○云	計財系
112071007	王○妤	計財系
112071023	胡○翰	計財系
112020013	陳○毅	理學院學士班

學號 中文姓名 科系

112023067 李○霓 化學系

112023033 王○婷 化學系

112023057 劉○峯 化學系

112041042 洪○薇 中文系

112041021 葉○仁 中文系

112062123 任○謙 資工系

112062202 范○恩 資工系

112062323 陳○妘 資工系

112072227 李○宸 經濟系

112072272 吳○蓁 經濟系
112072236 董○岑 經濟系
112072211 黃○宸 經濟系
112091026 陳○盈 經濟系
112061156 史○妤 電機系
112000109 吳○妍 電機系
112061111 許○嘉 電機系
112061245 林○帆 電機系
112061251 黃○誠 電機系
112061211 楊○宇 電機系
112011150 余○錚 工科系
112011102 黃○晴 工科系
112011133 林○諭 工科系
112011223 朱○薌 工科系
112011235 潘○德 工科系
112011222 張○愷 工科系
112042035 吳○航 外語系
112048129 俞○晴 人社院學士班
112048109 顏○姍 人社院學士班
112048119 周○妤 人社院學士班
112048107 陳○均 人社院學士班
112048205 劉○媛 人社院學士班
112048211 黃○湉 人社院學士班
112034027 蔡○臻 工工系
112034023 楊○喬 工工系
112034056 鍾○凝 工工系

112034034 傅○喬 工工系
112034044 楊○禾 工工系
112030046 石○瑜 工學院學士班
112030010 邱○哲 工學院學士班
112030004 孫○綸 工學院學士班
112070024 郭○妤 科管院學士班
112010015 鍾○浩 原科院學士班
112010030 游○融 原科院學士班
112000207 林○婕 清華學院學士班
112591034 張○境 音樂系
112191025 歐○宜均 幼教系
112091034 吳○婷 教科系
112091019 邱○馨 教科系
112091022 呂○薇 教科系
112091020 李○婕 教科系
112099022 陳○淳 英教系
112099002 童○恩 英教系
112099032 李○瑩 英教系
112099026 葉○丞 英教系
112099017 田○翰 英教系
112090072 劉○陌 教育學院學士班
111080001 江○蓉 教育學院學士班
112000204 張○熹 心諮系
112096025 吳○霖 心諮系
112080007 林○妤 生醫學院學士班
112080003 范○婷 生醫學院學士班

112080020 沈○綺 生醫學院學士班
112048229 王○宇 生醫學院學士班
112081016 賴○臻 生科系
111095015 邱○瑜 生科系
112081007 陳○彥 生科系
112081049 曾○頤 生科系
112021104 鍾○龍 數學系
112021103 楊○安 數學系
111021136 曾○朗 數學系
112021273 廖○維 數學系
112031110 黃○翔 材料系
112031153 鄭○宸 材料系
112031116 王○皓 材料系
112031122 黃○庭 材料系
112031243 廖○薇 材料系
112031226 莊○富 材料系
112022218 黃○罡 物理系
112022119 宋○儒 物理系
112022112 陳○霖 物理系
112022209 許○倫 物理系
112022201 曲○友 物理系
112033173 黃○婷 動機系
112033150 吳○均 動機系
112033259 林○帆 動機系
112071012 王○云 計財系
112071007 王○妤 計財系

112071023 胡○翰 計財系

112020013 陳○毅 理學院學士班